Cert. 00007
T E S T E N G I N E E R I N G L T D
WLB-DPG Bluetooth Pressure Gauge
Watchlog Bluetooth digital pressure gauges
including iOS and Android apps with datalogging
WLB-DPGpressure gauge
Calibra�on
Equipment Matching

WatchlogWLB-DPG digital pressure gauge with 0…250 bar pressure range.
WLB-DPG-0250
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Replace XXXX with the
required pressure range
V001 = -1…1 bar
V016 = -1…16 bar
0060 = 0…60 bar
0160 = 0…160 bar
0250 = 0…250 bar
0400 = 0…400 bar
0700 = 0…700 bar
1000 = 0…1000 bar
WLB - DPG - XXXX
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure ranges Nega�ve/compound pressure Vacuum to 1 & 16 bar